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MID-YEAR 2022" In The News
@ Wells Fargo shifting hundreds @ Sierra Trading Post opening 4,500 JOBS
@ 90 BPS YOY of jobs to Minneapolis St. Cloud store, hiring
Twin Cities businesses unite Minneapolis-based Sezzle Inc. o °
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https://wjon.com/update-sierra-opening-new-st-cloud-store-in-august/
https://www.startribune.com/twin-cities-businesses-unite-in-drive-to-hire-1000-apprentices-chiefly-in-tech/600070265/
https://tcbmag.com/sezzle-has-doubled-headcount-in-2020/
https://richmondbizsense.com/2021/02/01/wells-fargo-shifting-hundreds-of-jobs-from-innsbrook-to-st-louis-minneapolis/
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DELIVERIES & ABSORPTION

Deliveries, Absorption, & Effective Rent Change
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Market Pipeline
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Top Submarket Pipelines

Downtown Minneapolis/University
Uptown/St. Louis Park

West St. Paul

South Minneapolis/Richfield
Anoka County

East St. Paul

North Minneapolis

South St. Paul/Eagan

Central St. Paul

Burnsville/Apple Valley
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For a complete list of properties in the pipeline, CLICK HERE
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https://www.berkadia.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Berkadia-Minneapolis-2Q21-Construction-Pipeline-Report.pdf
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MINNEAPOLIS-ST. PAUL, MN

RENT & OCCUPANC

Minneapolis-St. Paul vs. National Effective Rent & Occupancy
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Submarket Performance

SUBMARKET NAME
Anoka County

Bloomington

Burnsville/Apple Valley
Central St. Paul

Downtown Minneapolis/University
East St. Paul

Eden Prairie/Shakopee/Chaska
Minnetonka

North Minneapolis
Plymouth/Maple Grove

South Minneapolis/Richfield
South St. Paul/Eagan
Uptown/St. Louis Park

West St. Paul

2Q21
OCCUPANCY

96.9%
96.1%
96.6%
94.6%
93.5%
98.0%
96.7%
96.2%
96.5%
96.3%
95.4%
97.0%
94.4%

95.8%

YOY
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EFFECTIVE RENT

$1,246
$1,354
$1,370
$1,380
81,474
$1,293
81,443
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$1,217
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$1,430
$1,305
81,514
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Sources: RealPage; Moody's Analytics; Real Capital Analytics; Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis-St. Paul

© 2021 Berkadia Real Estate Advisors LLC

Berkadia® is a trademark of Berkadia Proprietary Holding LLC

Commercial mortgage loan origination and servicing businesses are conducted exclusively by Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC and Berkadia Commercial Mortgage Inc. This website is not intended to solicit commmercial mortgage loan brokerage

business in Nevada. Investment sales and real estate brokerage businesses are conducted exclusively by Berkadia Real Estate Advisors LLC and Berkadia Real Estate Advisors Inc. For state licensing details for the above entities, visit: www.berkadia.
com/legal/licensing.aspx

The information contained in this flyer has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not conducted any investigation regarding these matters and make no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and neither we, nor the Owner, make any guarantee, warranty or representation of any kind or nature about it. It is your responsibility to independently
confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example and do not necessarily represent past, current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful and
independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property and the quality of its tenancy for your records.



